4379PA51H01800
Part Number 4379PA51H01800
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - EMI
Description GSKT FAB/FOAM 14.33X457.2MM BELL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.4379PA51H01800.pdf
2.4379PA51H01800.pdf
3.4379PA51H01800.pdf
4379PA51H01800 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 4379PA51H01800
Manufacturer Part Number 4379PA51H01800 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - EMI Description GSKT FAB/FOAM 14.33X457.2MM BELL
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Width 0.563" (14.30mm) Type Fabric Over Foam
Shape Bell Series -
Plating - Thickness - Plating -
Operating Temperature - Material Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Taffeta (NI/CU)
Length 18.000" (457.20mm) Height 0.071" (1.80mm)
Attachment Method Adhesive
Technologies - EMI with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 4379PA51H01800 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 4379PA51H01800
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
4379R-103JS FIXED IND 10UH 200MA 1.2 OHM SMD API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
4379R-101JS FIXED IND 100NH 1A 30 MOHM SMD API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
4379R-101HS FIXED IND 100NH 1A 30 MOHM SMD API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
4379R-103HS FIXED IND 10UH 200MA 1.2 OHM SMD API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
4379R-102KS FIXED IND 1UH 650MA 90 MOHM SMD API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
4379PA51H00690 GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
4379PA51H01200 GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
4379R-101KS FIXED IND 100NH 1A 30 MOHM SMD API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
4379PA51H00070 GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4379R-103KS FIXED IND 10UH 200MA 1.2 OHM SMD API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
4379PA51G00700 GK NICU NRSG PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4379PA51G01800 GSKT FAB/FOAM 14.33X457.2MM BELL Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4379PA51H01800 GSKT FAB/FOAM 14.33X457.2MM BELL Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4379PA51H00070 GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
4379PA51H00690 GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4379PA51G01800 GSKT FAB/FOAM 14.33X457.2MM BELL Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
4379R-102JS FIXED IND 1UH 650MA 90 MOHM SMD API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
4379PA51H01200 GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4379R-102HS FIXED IND 1UH 650MA 90 MOHM SMD API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
4379PA51G00700 GK NICU NRSG PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
4379PA51H01800 Details PDF